City and County of San Francisco

Department of Public Works
TABULATION OF BIDS

PLA
SOURCING ID: 0000003784
CONTRACT TITLE: PW VL PAVE RENOV NO.55 & SWR
FULL TITLE: PW VARIOUS LOCATIONS PAVEMENT RENOVATION NO. 55 & SEWER REPLACEMENT
BIDS RECEIVED:  February 16, 2022
BIDDERS (in the order received & opened): LBE Status Claimed
Mitchell Engineering Small-LBE 2%
JMB Construction, Inc. Non-LBE
Precision Engineering SBA LBE 2%
Bauman Landscape & Construction, Inc. Small-LBE 2%
Cratus, Inc. Small-LBE 2%
D'Arcy & Harty Construction, Inc. Small-LBE 2%

Average Bid:

Engineer's Estimate:

% of Engineer's Estimate:

% of Engineer's Estimate vs. Low Bid Received

cc: Edmund Lee Carla Short Albert Ko All Bidders
Selormey Dzikunu Fernando Cisneros K2 Systems
Igbalbhai Dhapa Patrick Rivera Nicolas Huff
Ed Yee Cyril Velasquez Raymond Woo

For complete subcontractor listings, check: https://bidopportunities.apps.sfdpw.org/Caseload/Details/2341

February 16, 2022

Total Bid Price

$17,656,250.36
$16,640,531.00
$13,987,304.00
$13,580,368.40
$13,428,384.40
$13,285,654.90

$14,763,082.18
$15,297,918.00
97%
87%



Contract ID: 0000003784
Contract Title: PW VL PAVE RENOV NO.55 & SWR

Full Title: PW VARIOUS LOCATIONS PAVEMENT RENOVATION NO. 55 & SEWER REPLACEMENT
Bid Date: February 16, 2022
JMB Construction, Precision Bauman Landscape
Mitchell Engineering Inc. Engineering & Construction, Inc. Cratus, Inc.
BIDITEMS | QUANTITIES UNITPRICE | EXTENSION | UNITPRICE |  EXTENSION UNITPRICE | EXTENSION | UNITPRICE| EXTENSION | UNITPRICE |  EXTENSION
G $15,00000]  — $15,000.00 $15,00000]  — $15,000.00 $15,000.00
G- $5.23000]  — $5,230.00 $5.23000] — $5.230.00 $5.230.00
G $15.343.00]  — $15.343.00 $15.343.00]  — $15.343.00 75,343.00
R- $500,000.00] __ — $685,000.00 $900,000.00] $950,000.00 $300,000.00
R 42,700 5075 32,025.00 T00] _ $42.700.00 $1.00] _ $42.700.00] __ $1.00] __ $42.700.00 700 42.700.00
R 585,804 $0.59] _ $345,624.36 0,50 $292.902.00 $50.25]  $146.451.00] __ $0.35] _ $205.031.40 0.35] _ $205,031.40
R4 8,321 $165.00] $1,372.965.00] __§214.00] 51,780.694.00 $179.00] $1,489,459.00] _ $182.00] $1,514,422.00 $182.00] _$1,514,422.00
R 63,261 $29.00] $1.634,569.00 4.00] __$885.654.00 4.00] __$885.654.00] __ $20.00 $1.265.220.00 00] __$822.393.00
R6 55,389 $30.00] $1.676,670.00 6.0 $894,224.00 6.00] __$894.224.00 19.00] _$1,061.891.00 0] $838.335.00
R7 4,341 7.00 73.797.00 26.00] _ $112,866.00 00 78.138.00] __ $20.00] __$86,820.00 $20.00 $86.820.00
RE 10,780 4,00 $266,720.00 44.00] _$474,320.00 0.00] _ $323.,400.00] __$20.00] _$215.600.00 $30.00] __ §323,400.00
R9 % $198.00] __ $79.002.00] _§145.00] __ $57.855.00 $50.00 79,950.00] __$85.00 33.915.00 $65.00 $25.935.00
R10 78,133 00]_$380.793.00 0] $326,394.00 $13.00] _ $235.729.00] __ $17.00] __$308,261.00 $15.00 _ §271,995.00
R % 7.00] _ $49,530.00] __ $64.00] _ §24,960.00 $50.00 500.00] __$54.00 21,060.00 $50.00 $19.500.00
R 263 24.00] __ $32.612.00] __$100.00] __$26.300.00 $60.00 780.00] __$25.00 $6.575.00 $60.00 $15.780.00
R 28 266.00 7.448.00] _ $470.00] __ $13.160.00 75.00 100.00] _$376.00] __$10.528.00 $70.00 960.00
R-14 2,568 25.00] _ $321.000.00] __ §95.00] _$243.960.00 72.00] _ 5164.89.00] _ $84.00] _ $215.712.00 $80.00] __ §205,440.00
R 67 $5,836.00] _ $391,146.00] $5,300.00] _$355,100.00 $3,200.00] __$214,400.00] $5,000.00] _ $335,000.00] __$3,400.00] __ $227,800.00
R 13 $2.325.00 30.225.00] __$700.00 $9.100.00 75.00 $975.00] __$100.00 1.300.00 70.00 $910.00
RA7 5 $23,863.00] _ §119,315.00] §5,000.00] __ $25,000.00 $4,600.00 000.00] $3,000.00] __ §15,000.00] __ $3,500.00 $17,500.00
R18 700 $777.00 77.700.00] __$670.00] __$67.000.00 $150.00 000.00] __$500.00] __$50,000.00 35.00 $3.500.00
R19 200 §777.00] __$155.400.00] __5400.00] __$80.000.00 75.00 000.00] __ $50.00] __$10.000.00 $150.00 $30.000.00
R20 $69.737.00] _ — $45.000.00 $158,000.00] - $150.000.00 $55.000.00
R21 = 36874300 — $15.000.00 $104.000.00] __ — $2.500.00 $25.000.00
- 400.000.00] __ — $700,000.00 $600.000.00] 400.000.00 $380,000.00
W- 09.932.00 _ — $200.000.00 $600.000.00] 415.000.00 $250.000.00
W- 2 $17,613.00] __$739.746.00] §16,000.00] _$672.000.00 $7,500.00] __$315,000.00] $9,000.00] _$378,000.00] __§12,000.00] __$504,000.00
W4 $23,547.00] __§188,376.00] §34,500.00] _ $276,000.00] __ $35,000.00] __§280,000.00| $35,000.00] _$280,000.00] _§54,000.00] __$432,000.00
E $59.653.00] __ $59.653.00] §17,800.00 17.800.00] __$15.000.00] __ $15.000.00] $30,000.00] _ $30.000.00] __$30.000.00 $30.000.00
E $5,889.00] __$41,223.00]_§5.300.00 37.100.00 $3.800.00] __ §26,600.00] $3,800.00] _ §26,600.00] __ §3,500.00 $24,500.00
E; 021 $350.00] $1,057.350.00] __$455.00] $1,374.555.00 $400.00] _$1,208.400.00] _$350.00] $1,057,350.00 $425.00] _$1,283.925.00
K 032 $350.00] __ $711.200.00] __$500.00 _$1.016.000.00 $420.00] __ $853,440.00] _$350.00] __$711.200.00 $445.00] __ $904,240.00
W0 665 $500.00] __$832.500.00] 580 $965.700.00] 510 $849.150.00] 350 $582.750.00] 500 $832.500.00
X 84 $550.00] __$761.200.00] __$700.00] __$966.800.00 $520.00] _ $719.680.00] __$500.00] _ $692,000.00 $530.00 __§733,520.00
W- 7 $600.00] __ $74,400.00] _$720.00] __ $89.260.00 $780.00] __ $96.720.00] __$500.00] __ $62,000.00 $575.00 $71.300.00
W- 425 $700.00] _$297,500.00] _$675.00] _ $371.675.00 $830.00] _ §352.750.00] __$600.00] _$255,000.00 $600.00] __$255,000.00
W- 28 $159.00] __ $99.852.00] __ $70.00] __ $43.960.00 $60.00] __ $37.680.00] __ 560.00] _ §37,680.00 $70.00 $43.960.00
W14 — — 3.017.00  — 5,400.00 $4,575.00] $15.000.00 5,000.00
W- 10 $1,302.00 3,020.00] $7,100.00] __$11.000.00 $915.00 $9.150.00] $12,000.00] __$120,000.00] __$1,000.00 $10,000.00
W16 — = 549700 — 7.500.00 $6.460.00] _ — $6,460.00 7,000.00
W17 53 $465.00 4,645.00] __$175.00 $9.275.00 $150.00 $7.950.00] __$150.00 $7,950.00 $150.00 7.950.00
W18 38 $386.00 4.744.00] __$280.00] __$10.640.00 $240.00 $9.120.00] __$240.00 $9,120.00 $240.00 $9.120.00
W19 732 $53.00 38.796.00] _ $32.00] _ $23.424.00 $25.00] _ $18,300.00] _ $25.00 18,300.00 $25.00 $18.300.00
W-20 732 $655.00] __ $479.460.00] _$650.00] _ $475.800.00 $550.00] _ $402,600.00] _ $550.00] __$402,600.00 $550.00] __ §402,600.00
W-21 -— - 15,497.00 a— $1R 0.00 a— $1 00.00 — 20,000.00 — 1 00.00
W22 31 $327.00 70,137.00] __$730.00] __ $22.630.00 $200.00 $6.200.00] __$200.00 $6.200.00 $500.00 15,500.00
W23 356 $1,655.00] __$569,180.00] _$620.00] _$220.720.00 $150.00] __$53.400.00] __ $50.00] __§$17,800.00 $300.00] _$106,800.00
W24 512 426.00] __$218,112.00] __$260.00] _$133.120.00 $50.00] _ $25,600.00] __$10.00 $5.120.00 $100.00 $51.200.00
W-25 40 426.00] __ $17.040.00] 420 $16.800.00 50 $2,000.00 10 $400.00] 100 $4,000.00
W-26 2225 78.00] _ $396.050.00] 290 $645.250.00] 200 $445.000.00] 140 $311,500.00] 225 $500.625.00
W27 250 LF 78.00] _ $44,500.00] _ $275.00] __ $68.750.00 00.00] __ $25,000.00] _$140.00 35,000.00 $200.00 $50.000.00
W-28 1,000 IF 00.00] __$300,000.00] _$350.00] _$350.000.00 00.00] _$100,000.00] _$175.00] __$175.000.00 $250.00] __§250,000.00
W-29 70 IF $536.00 37.520.00] __$580.00] __ $40.600.00 5400.00] __ $28,000.00] __$300.00] __ §21,000.00 $250.00 17.500.00
& E $10,593.00] __$84,744.00] $11,000.00] __ $86,000.00 $5,000.00] __$40,000.00] §7,000.00] __ $56,000.00 4,500.00 36,000.00
W= $13.541.00] __$27.082.00] §16,000.00 000.00 7,500.00 5,000.00] $10,000.00] __$20.000.00 7,000.00 14,000.00
W= 731 $681.00] __$89.211.00 860 $112.660.00 50 9,650.00] 100 $13.100.00 00 $65.500.00
W= $3,038.00 $6.076.00] 6,800 500.00] 3,500 7.000.00] 1,500 000.00] 100 $200.00
W-34 $60.510.00] __ — 100.00 $15.000.00] _ — $33.000.00 $25,000.00
& 128 E $457.00 58.496.00 235 080.00 50 $6.400.00 10 280.00] 100 12,800.00
W-36 71,400 SF 3.00] _$376.200.00] 16 $182.400.00 14 $159.600.00] 12 $136.800.00 13 $148.200.00
W37 5,000 SF 3.00] _ $196,000.00] 20 $120,000.00 16 $96.000.00] 12 72,000.00 15 $90,000.00
W-38 250 cY $58.00 14,500.00] 95 3,750.00 3 $750.00] 70 17.500.00 28 $7,000.00
W-39 38 cY $1,555.00] __ $59,090.00] 500 9,000.00] 400 $15,200.00] 600 22.800.00] 800 $30.400.00
W40 25 C $472.00] __$11.800.00] 200 $5,000.00 100 2,500.00] 250 $6.250.00 250 $6,250.00
W41 X - $25.000.00] _ — 2,400.00 7500.00] _ — $1,000.00 $10,000.00
W42 X $25.000.00] _ — $47.600.00 $15.000.00] _ — $33.000.00 $10,000.00
US SHORT
Sw-43 2,300 TON $80.00  $184,00000]  *° $126,500.00 5 $11,500.00  '° $23,000.00 30 $69,000.00
US SHORT
Sw-44 2,300 TON $50.00 11500000  *° $126,500.00 5 $11,500.00  '° $23,000.00 * $57,500.00
US SHORT
Sw-45 2,300 TON 528.00] 36440000 © $18,400.00 5 $11,50000  '° $23,000.00 s $34,500.00
US SHORT
Sw-46 2,300 TON $28.00 6440000  '® $34,500.00 5 1150000 ° 34,500.00 15 $34,500.00
W47 y X — 75,000.00 $60.000.00 27.000.00 $145,000.00 $180.000.00
W48 X = 50,000.00 $30.000.00 51,000.00 $25.000.00 $60,000.00
W49 = AL = 00,000.00 $100.000.00 00,000.00 $100,000.00 $100.000.00
W50 = AL = $95.000.00 $95.000.00 $95.000.00 $95.000.00 $95.000.00
W51 = AL = $60.000.00] _ — $60,000.00 $60,000.00] $60.000.00 $60.000.00
TGTAL BID PRICE: §717,656,250.36 $76,640,531.00 $13,987,304.00 $73,580,368.40 §713,428.384.40

:= Indicates a correction of the bid price after review.



